
- apricot jam
- cocoa

- cinnamon
- Nutella

- sweet cottage cheese
- blueberry jam

- TÚRÓRUDI Style:
 sweet cottage cheese with nuttella cream

460 HUF
460 HUF
460 HUF
500 HUF
500 HUF
500 HUF
550 HUF

PANCAKE

facebook.com/revbufedk

@revbufe

RÉV BÜFÉ KFT. 2120 DUNAKESZI, RÉV U. 2. 
+36 27 631 023

WWW.REVBUFESHOP.HU
WWW.REVBUFE.COM

WAFFLE
Waffles with powdered sugar

1290 HUF
Waffles with chocolate

1520 HUF
Waffles with apricot jam

1520 HUF
Waffles with nutella

1760 HUF

CAKES
Chocolate souffle with vanilla ice cream

1890 HUF
Mini mousse yoghurt

1490 HUF

Please order at the bar!



RÉV BUFFET
MENU



Pickled cucumber
475 HUF/100gr

Pickles delicacy
475 HUF/100gr

Pickled peppers
475 HUF/100gr
Mixed Pickles
475 HUF/100gr

French fries
480 HUF / 100gr

Sweet potato fries
820 HUF / 100gr
Steak potatoes
480 HUF / 100gr

Steamed jasmine rice
480 HUF / 100gr

Bulgur
480 HUF / 100gr

Fried onion rings 
1150 HUF / 5pcs

SOUP
Fish soup without fish slices and a slice of bread

1990 HUF
Fish soup  with carp and a slice of bread

2890 HUF
Fish soup with catfish slices and a slice of bread

2890 HUF
Chicken soup with vegetables and pasta (in winter) 

only available in winter
Cold fruit soup (in summer)

1750 HUF

FISH
Argentine hake (whiting) fried in garlic breadcrumbs

730 HUF/100gr
Trout fried in almond breadcrumbs (not available in winter)

870 HUF/100gr
Fish and Chips - battered catfish, french fries, sweet cucumber sauce 

3780 HUF
Grilled catfish, steamed jasmine rice, fresh salad 

(iceberg lettuce, tomato, cucumber slices), lemon dressing
4290 HUF

Grilled catfish, sweet potato fries, fresh salad
4890 HUF

Catfish stew with sheep’s cottage cheese gnocci
5150 HUF

Grilled salmon, steamed jasmine rice, fresh salad, dill tartar sauce 
5490 HUF

PICKLE GARNISH

Please order at the bar!



POULT RACE
Chicken Schnitzel breast fillet with french fries, ketchup

2190 HUF
MICKEY MOUSE

Deep fried cheese in breadcrumbs with steamed jasmine rice, tartar sauce
1900 HUF

NEMO SNACKS
3 Fish fingers with steamed jasmine rice, mayonnaise

2490 HUF 

Tzatziki salad
800 HUF

Coleslaw
800 HUF

RÉV salad
ruccola, purple cabbage,
tomatoes, iceberg lettuce

small     1470 HUF
large     2350 HUF

Fresh salad
iceberg, cucumber, tomatoes, ruccola 

small     1320 HUF
large     2100 HUF

Greek salad
cucumber, tomatoes,

onion, olives, feta cheese
small    1470 HUF

large      2350 HUF
Greek salad with Gyros meat

3500 HUF
Greek salad with Catfish Gyros

3500 HUF
Caesar salad with Chicken

cucumber, tomatoes, iceberg, bread cubes
3290 HUF

Caesar salad with Smoked Salmon
cucumber, tomatoes, iceberg, bread cubes

4490 HUF  
RÉV salad with grilled camembert

ruccola, purple cabbage,
tomatoes, romaine lettuce, grilled camembert

2650 HUF 

Ketchup
310 HUF

Mustard
310 HUF 

Mayonnaise
310 HUF

Tartar sauce
410 HUF

Garlic tartar sauce 
410 HUF

Hot tartar sauce 
410 HUF

Gren herb sauce 
470 HUF

BBQ sauce
470 HUF 

Andalouse
470 HUF

Bread - 1 slice -
150 HUF

Blueberry jam 
420 HUF

Peanuts
680 HUF

Baby food
900 - 1300 HUF 

Dog food
290 - 390 HUF

for KIDS

SALAD SAUCE

Please order at the bar!



Gyros Plate
with french fries and fresh salad     3690 HUF

with sweet potato fries and fresh salad     4290 HUF
Gyros Plate with double meat 

with french fries and fresh salad     4690 HUF
with double meat sweet potatoes fries and fresh salad     5290 HUF

Catfish Gyros Plate 
with french fries and fresh salad     3690 HUF

with sweet potato fries and fresh salad     4290 HUF

Catfish Gyros Plate with double catfish 
with french fries, and fresh salad     4690 HUF

with sweet potato fries and fresh salad     5290 HUF
extra feta cheese / extra Trappist cheese / extra bacon

     470 HUF                    470 HUF                   450 HUF

GYROS

SNACKS

HOT SANDWICH
HAM-CHEESE    1520 HUF

Toasted Sandwich half giant croissant, butter, ham and cheese
SALAMI-CHEESE    1520 HUF 

Toasted Sandwich half giant croissant, butter, salami and cheese
ONLY CHEESE    1390 HUF

Toasted Sandwich half giant croissant, butter, cheese
ZAKUSZKA CREAM   1890 HUF   

with toast and vegetables 

Please order at the bar!

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS
CHILI CHEESE NUGGETS

CAMEMBERT CHEESE NUGGETS
CHICKEN BREAST NUGGETS

1850 HUF
1500 HUF

1470 HUF
1620 HUF

3120 HUF
2560 HUF

2490 HUF
2730 HUF

4390 HUF
3590 HUF

3490 HUF
3750 HUF

5 PIECES 10 PIECES 15 PIECES

The price includes a sauce of your choice

First step: choose quantity!

Second step: choose a sauce!

TORTILLA GRILLED CHICKEN, FRENCH FRIES   3290 HUF 
TORTILLA SMOKED SALMON, FRENCH FRIES   4190 HUF

TORTILLA



Grilled chicken breast fillet
with steamed jasmine rice, fresh salad     3970 HUF

with french fries, fresh salad     3970 HUF
with sweet potato fries, fresh salad     4570 HUF

Grilled chicken breast fillet with garlic sour cream and Trappist cheese,
with steamed jasmine rice, fresh salad     4290 HUF

with french fries, fresh salad     4290 HUF
with sweet potato fries, fresh salad     4890 HUF

Grilled chicken breast fillet with mozzarella cheese,
with steamed jasmine rice, fresh salad     3920 HUF

with french fries, fresh salad     3920 HUF
with sweet potato fries, fresh salad      4520 HUF

Grilled chicken breast fillet with with honey mustard
with steamed jasmine rice, fresh salad     3990 HUF

with french fries, fresh salad     3990 HUF
with sweet potato fries, fresh salad      4590 HUF

Grilled mozzarella cheese
with steamed jasmine rice, fresh salad         3750 HUF

with french fries, fresh salad     3750 HUF
with sweet potato fries, fresh salad           4350 HUF

Fried cheese
with steamed jasmine rice     2890 HUF

with french fries     2890 HUF
with sweet potato fries     3490 HUF

Falafel Balls (chickpea balls vegetarian)
with steamed jasmine rice, fresh salad     3520 HUF

with french fries, fresh salad     3520 HUF
with sweet potato fries, fresh salad      4120 HUF

Grilled Camembert 
with steamed jasmine rice, fresh salad, blueberry jam     4190 HUF

with french fries, fresh salad, blueberry jam      4190 HUF
with sweet potato fries, fresh salad, blueberry jam      4790 HUF

MAIN COURSES
Lasagne Bolognese

3490 HUF
Fried pork chop in breadcrumbs with french fries and ketchup

3970 HUF
Fried chicken breast fillet in breadcrumbs 

with french fries     3900 HUF
with steamed jasmine rice     3900 HUF

with sweet potato fries     4500 HUF
Fried chicken breast fillet in breadcrumbs

with garlic sour cream and Trappist cheese, fresh salad
(iceberg lettuce, cucumber slices, tomato, bell pepper)

with french fries    4290 HUF
with steamed jasmine rice     4290 HUF

with sweet potato fries     4890 HUF

Please order at the bar!



Sweet sesame seed bun, homemade beef patty, 
mixed pickled vegetables, tomatoes, red onion, ketchup, mustard

2730 HUF
Retro Cheddar Cheeseburger

Sweet sesame seed bun, homemade beef patty, 
mixed pickled, tomatoes, red onion, ketchup, mustard

2930 HUF
RÉV Chicken Burger

Sesame seed bun, fried chicken breast, iceberg lettuce tartar dressing, 
tomatoes, cucumber slices, red onion

2500 HUF with a meat / 3100 HUF with double meat 

BURGERS
Burger

Sesame seed bun, homemade beef patty, 
iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber slices, red onion, hamburger sauce

2730 HUF
Cheddar Cheeseburger

Sesame seed bun, homemade beef patty, cheddar cheese, 
iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber slices, red onion, hamburger sauce

2930 HUF
Double Cheddar Cheeseburger

Sesame seed bun, homemade beef patty, double cheddar cheese, iceberg lettuce, 
tomatoes, cucumber slices, red onion, hamburger sauce

3070 HUF
Retro Burger

RÉV Chicken Cheeseburger
Sesame seed bun, fried chicken breast, cheddar cheese,

iceberg lettuce tartar dressing, tomatoes, cucumber slices, red onion
2700 HUF

Fried Cheeseburger
Sesame seed bun, fried Trappist cheese,

iceberg lettuce, arugula, tomatoes, cucumber slices, red onion, mayonnaise
2150 HUF

You can order extra cheddar cheese sauce for on all burgers and burger menu 
750 HUF

extra homemade beef patty
1300 HUF

extra cheddar cheese
250 HUF

extra bacon slices (2pcs)
450 HUF

extra fried onion rings (2pcs)
400 HUF

Please order at the bar!



320 HUF 390 HUF

BURGER MENU
RÉV BURGER MENU

Sweet sesame seed bun, double homemade beef patty, iceberg lettuce, tomatoes
double cheddar cheese, onion jam, hamburger sauce, ketchup, bacon, steak potatoes

5100 HUF
NEW YORK BURGER MENU

Sweet sesame seed bun, homemade beef patty, fried Trappist cheese, fried onion, 
BBQ sauce, bacon, iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, hamburger sauce, steak potatoes

4100 HUF
SPECIAL BURGER MENU

Sweet sesame seed bun, homemade beef patty, cheddar cheese, Brie cheese, 
jalapeno, hamburger sauce, bacon, mayonnaise, onion jam, iceberg lettuce, tomatoes,  

steak potatoes
4350 HUF

CHEF BURGER MENU
Sweet sesame seed bun, homemade beef patty, cheddar cheese, grilled Camembert 

cheese, onion jam, hamburger sauce, Iceberg lettuce, onion, tomatoes,
Dressed with cheddar cheese sauce, steak potatoes

4950 HUF

HOT-DOG
Hot Dog 

Hot-dog croissant, boiled sausage, optional sauces
1050 HUF

Hot-Dog with Onion
Hot-dog croissant, boiled sausage, roasted onion, optional sauces

1350 HUF
Hot-Dog with Cheese

Hot-dog croissant, boiled sausage, grated Trappist cheese, optional sauces.
1400 HUF

Hot-Dog with Cheese&Onion
Hot-dog croissant, boiled sausage, roasted onion,

grated Trappist cheese, optional sauces
1690 HUF

EXTRA JALAPENO / EXTRA CHEDDAR CHEESE SAUCE

Please order at the bar!




